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VAPS1B                        

ALL PURPOSE SEASONING  1KG    

(6x1KG)                       

9311266780874      

19311266780871    

365

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: salt, rice flour, paprika, pepper, cumin, garlic, vegetable oil, onion, 
colouring (E160b).

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

-Allergen

NilAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

Microbiological

days (at time of packing)

Orange Red
Appearance

Spicy, mild heat

Free Flowing

Should be free from any objectionable odours and taints.

5.0% max

Naturally occuring Sulphites

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton
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50g

20

358179

2.41.2

2.41.2

0.40.2

126

0.70.4

3030015150

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

<3 MPN/g

Not Applicable

Not detected in 25g

E.Coli

Salmonella

Dietary Fibre 3.11.6 g g
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